OS-IN-2021-008
Harmonization of datasheets for OSRAM
OSTAR® Projection Power
Customer information package
OS QM CQM | 15.03.2021
Light is OSRAM
Customer information package | OS QM CQM ICI

Harmonization of datasheets for OSRAM OSTAR®
Projection Power
3. Changes in the datasheets: Ordering Information
Product type
Current Status New Status
LE A P0MQ LE A P0MQ-QRRP-2 LE A P0MQ-QSRQ-2
LE A P1MQ LE A P1MQ-SPSS-2 LE A P1MQ-SPST-2
LE A P2MQ LE A P2MQ-TSUP-2 LE A P2MQ-TSUQ-2
LE A P3MQ LE A P2MQ-TSUQ-2 LE A P3MQ-URVP-2
LE B P0MQ LE B P0MQ-DREP-23 LE B P0MQ-DSEQ-23
LE B P1MQ LE B P1MQ-FPFS-23 LE B P1MQ-FPFT-23
LE B P2MQ LE B P2MQ-GSHR-23 LE B P2MQ-GSHQ-23
LE B P3MQ LE B P3MQ-HRJQ-23 LE B P3MQ-HRJP-23
Remark: No change in ordering Code